
Claims of Statutory Authorities 

Sr No Name of Authority
  Total 

claims - 
Principal (a) 

  Total claims - 
Penalty (b) 

  Total claims - 
Interest (c)  

  Total 
(a+b+c)  

 Claims 
admitted by 
RP- Principal 

(a) 

 Claims 
admitted by 

RP- Penalty (b) 

 Claims 
admitted by 
RP- Interest 

(c) 

  Total (a+b+c)  

1

The Deputy 
Commissioner of 

Commercial Taxes 
(Audit) -1.7, DGSTO-01  9,11,367            91,137       1,051,194     2,053,698  9,11,367              91,137       1,051,194 2,053,698       

2

The Deputy 
Commissioner of 

Income Taxes  11,50,900 Nil Nil  11,50,900  11,50,900 Nil Nil        1,150,900 

3
Commercial tax office, 
Audit-1.4 123,658       86,069           724,898             1,671,654 123,658        86,069             724,898                1,671,654 

4,876,252       
Total 123,658       177,206         1,776,092      3,725,352    123,658        177,206           1,776,092      9,752,504       


